Sandford Rifle Club - Prize Meeting Results

Saturday 2nd April 2016

Generally a very windy early autumn day.

Target Rifle A Grade
Jim Hawkins

Mark Walters
James Gillies
Micheil Sweet

Target Rifle B Grade
John Hope

Peter Evans

Bev McGee

F Class Standard A
Phillip Oliver

Rod Dolman
Bruce Johnston
Neville McKinnell
Gerald Upchurch

F Class Standard B
Nigel Paul
Brendon Hunt
Alan Routledge
Phillip Kemp

Ray Halley

F Class Open
Nathan Patterson
John Collis
Stephen Clark
Stephen Tamassy
Cheryle Dolman

Club

TNWTRC
Launceston VDC RC
Sandford RC
Sandford RC

Club

Sheffield RC
Devonport/Latrobe RC
Campbell Town RC

Club

Sandford RC
Campbell Town RC
Sandford RC
Campbell Town RC
Sandford RC

Club

TNWTRC

Sandford RC
Launceston VDC RC
Sheffield RC
Sandford RC

Club

Sandford RC
Smithton RC
Launceston VDC RC
Smithton RC
Campbell Town RC

500 Yards (7)
34.01
30.01
32.02
34.03

500 Yards
31.02
31.02
31.01

500 Yards
36.00
36.02
39.01
33.01
34.01

500 Yards
36.01
39.02
36.01
38.02
24.00

500 Yards
41.03
41.01
36.00
32.00
32.00

600 Yards (10)
44.01
45.03
45.04
45.02

600 Yards
41.00
33.01
29.00

600 Yards
51.02
52.01
51.01
50.01
50.02

600 Yards
45.02
52.00
40.00
42.00
38.00

600 Yards
47.00
47.00
50.03
51.02
50.01

600 Yards (10)
49.08
48.03
44,01
40.03

600 Yards
45.01
45.01
38.00

600 Yards
56.04
54.01
52.00
54.02
52.00

600 Yards
53.01
43.01
51.01
44.00
50.01

600 Yards
57.03
54.02
55.03
51.04
52.01

Aggregate
127.10
123.07
121.07
119.08

Aggregate
117.03
109.04

98.01

Aggregate
143.06
142.04
142.02
137.04
136.03

Aggregate
134.04
134.03
127.02
124.02
112.01

Aggregate
145.06
142.03
141.06
134.06
134.02



	2015 Results

