Sandford Rifle Club - Prize Meeting Results Saturday 2nd April 2016

Generally a very windy early autumn day.

Target Rifle A Grade	Club	500 Yards (7)	600 Yards (10)	600 Yards (10)	Aggregate
Jim Hawkins	TNWTRC	34.01	44.01	49.08	127.10
Mark Walters	Launceston VDC RC	30.01	45.03	48.03	123.07
James Gillies	Sandford RC	32.02	45.04	44.01	121.07
Micheil Sweet	Sandford RC	34.03	45.02	40.03	119.08
Target Rifle B Grade	Club	500 Yards	600 Yards	600 Yards	Aggregate
John Hope	Sheffield RC	31.02	41.00	45.01	117.03
Peter Evans	Devonport/Latrobe RC	31.02	33.01	45.01	109.04
Bev McGee	Campbell Town RC	31.01	29.00	38.00	98.01
F Class Standard A	Club	500 Yards	600 Yards	600 Yards	Aggregate
Phillip Oliver	Sandford RC	36.00	51.02	56.04	143.06
Rod Dolman	Campbell Town RC	36.02	52.01	54.01	142.04
Bruce Johnston	Sandford RC	39.01	51.01	52.00	142.02
Neville McKinnell	Campbell Town RC	33.01	50.01	54.02	137.04
Gerald Upchurch	Sandford RC	34.01	50.02	52.00	136.03
F Class Standard B	Club	500 Yards	600 Yards	600 Yards	Aggregate
Nigel Paul	TNWTRC	36.01	45.02	53.01	134.04
Brendon Hunt	Sandford RC	39.02	52.00	43.01	134.03
Alan Routledge	Launceston VDC RC	36.01	40.00	51.01	127.02
Phillip Kemp	Sheffield RC	38.02	42.00	44.00	124.02
Ray Halley	Sandford RC	24.00	38.00	50.01	112.01
5 Class O		500 Wl.	coo waa da	coo v l.	A
F Class Open	Club	500 Yards	600 Yards	600 Yards	Aggregate
Nathan Patterson	Sandford RC	41.03	47.00	57.03	145.06
John Collis	Smithton RC	41.01	47.00	54.02	142.03
Stephen Clark	Launceston VDC RC	36.00	50.03	55.03	141.06
Stephen Tamassy	Smithton RC	32.00	51.02	51.04	134.06
Cheryle Dolman	Campbell Town RC	32.00	50.01	52.01	134.02